The Series AVUL Air Velocity Transmitter quickly and accurately measures air velocity or volumetric flow in imperial or
metric units. Simultaneous current and voltage outputs on all models provide universal inputs to monitoring equipment while
the output range, units, and 0-5/10 VDC output can be configured via local DIP switches. The optional integral display, or the
portable remote display tool, provide a convenient way to locally monitor process values and configure the unit.
Models are available in 3% and 5% accuracy models to suit a variety of needs, and the optional BACnet MS/TP or Modbus®
RTU/ASCII communication protocol allows units to be daisy-chained while providing access to all of the velocity and flow
data, as well as additional information such as air temperature.
• Sensing elements have been coated with an engineered conformal coating to ensure durability and longevity

latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
AVUL: Air velocity transmitter
ACCURACY
-3: ±(3% of reading + 0.2 m/s)
-5: ±(5% of reading + 0.2 m/s)
MOUNTING
D: Duct mount
OUTPUT
A1: Analog universal
B1: Analog + BACnet MS/TP
M1: Analog + Modbus® RTU/ASCII communication protocol
OPTIONS
-FC: Factory calibration certificate
-LCD: LCD display
-NIST: NIST traceable calibration certificate
-GLD: Electrical cable gland
-SF: Silicone free
AVUL -3 D A1 -LCD
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
A-151
A-435-A
A-AVUL-LCD
A-AVUL-MTG
SCD-PS
Cable gland for 5 to 10 mm diameter cable
Remote display tool
Field upgradeable display
Replacement mounting flange
100-240 VAC/VDC to 24 VDC power supply
Current output
Voltage output
Simultaneous current and voltage output
1/2 NPS
2-43/64
[67.92]
3-49/64
[95.71]
3-3/16
[80.81]
31/32
24.58
1-19/32
[40.59]
2-5/32
[54.82]
7-41/64
[194.07]
3-33/64
[89.13]
7-17/64
[184.60]
39/64
[15.32]
Ø15/32
[11.84]
1 2 3 4
D0
[-]
D1
[+
]
ZERO
POWER CURRENT
RECEIVER
SPAN
SW1 SW2 SW3
CO
M